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B.E. LANNING 02/2021

STD. NO. BAS5 (SHT 1a)

WITH FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

FOR INTEGRAL ABUTMENT

BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB

STANDARD

SHEET 1 OF 2

BEGIN APPROACH SLAB

W.P. 1

STA. 28+85.72 -Y7-

STA. 30+55.72 -Y7-

W.P. 3

END APPROACH SLAB
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 PLAN AT END BENT 1  PLAN AT END BENT 2 

DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE TYPICAL FOR BOTH APPROACH SLABS

BILL OF MATERIAL

BAR NO. SIZE TYPE LENGTH WEIGHT

(2 REQ'D.)
FOR ONE APPROACH SLAB

NOTES:

BAR
SIZE

#4

#5

#6

EPOXY 
COATED UNCOATED

SPLICE LENGTHS

1'-11" 1'-7"

2'-5" 2'-0"

3'-7" 2'-5"

*

*

B2

B1

A2

A1

STR

STR

STR

STR

24'-7"

24'-1"

33'-6"

33'-6"

#6

#5

#4

#4

REINFORCING STEEL LBS.

REINFORCING STEEL

EPOXY COATED*

LBS.

C.Y.CLASS AA CONCRETE

2,240

36.2

STA. 28+61.57 -Y7-

STA. 30+79.87 -Y7-

66

66

26

26

J.I. BREWER 03/2021

 SECTION N-N 

8"

2,437

1,658

582

582

3,019

THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.  

SHALL CONFORM TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 1028-3 OF

BEFORE THE SEALANT IS APPLIED.  THE JOINT SEALER MATERIAL

SLAB IS CAST.  THE JOINT SHALL BE CLEANED OF ALL DEBRIS

SHALL BE SAWED NO MORE THAN 12 HOURS AFTER THE APPROACH

THE JOINT OPENING AT THE APPROACH SLAB/DECK INTERFACE

APPROACH SLAB.

FACE OF BACKWALL FROM OUTSIDE EDGE TO OUTSIDE EDGE OF 

SELECT MATERIAL BACKFILL IS TO BE CONTINUOUS ALONG FILL 

 

ACCORDANCE WITH STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS SECTION 1016.

SELECT MATERIAL BACKFILL (CLASS V OR CLASS VI) SHALL BE IN 

 

SPECIFICATIONS SECTION 1056.

GEOTEXTILE SHALL BE TYPE 1 IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE STANDARD 

 

MATERIAL, SEE ROADWAY PLANS.

FOR BRIDGE APPROACH FILL INCLUDING GEOTEXTILE AND SELECT 

COMPLETION OF THE BRIDGE DECK.

APPROACH SLAB SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUCTED PRIOR TO

J.I. BREWER 12/2021 S10-32

SEE DETAIL ``A''

10"

#5 B1 #4 A1

#6 B2

#4 A2

SHEETS FOR DETAILS

SEE INTEGRAL END BENT

PLANS FOR #4 ``S'' BAR

SEE SUPERSTRUCTURE

PREVENT BOND

ROOFING FELT TO

2 LAYERS OF 30 LB.

6"

SUPPORTS @ 3'-0" CTS.

APPROVED WIRE BAR
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(CLASS V OR CLASS VI)

SELECT MATERIAL

ROADWAY

(CHCU) @ 3'-0" CTS. ACROSS SLAB

5‚" CONTINUOUS HIGH CHAIR UPPER

GEOTEXTILE

TYPE 1

CONST. JT.
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 SECTION THRU SLAB 

MSE ABUTMENT WALL

REINFORCED ZONE FOR

UPPER LIMITS OF

(MIN.)

1'-6"

FORM (TYP.)

WELDED WIRE

(TYP.)

GEOTEXTILE

TYPE 5

 MATERIAL

 JOINT SEALER

2
"

…" SAWED OPENING
CONST. JT.

 DETAIL ``A'' 

NORMAL TO END BENT

(SPECIAL BRIDGE APPROACH FILL)
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OR FLATTER
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